## WEALTHLOOKS Sales and Transfer Form

Please Note: Only an Independent Business Owner (IBO) is eligible for Sale and Transfer. Wealthlooks retail products are non-transferable. Once the Sale and Transfer of an existing business is completed, the new owner of the account will be responsible for purchasing his or her own retail product(s).

## ALL SALES AND TRANSFERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY **WEALTHLOOKS**

The purchaser is not authorized to operate the account until the Sale and Transfer has been completed. Please allow up to 15 days to complete the Sale and Transfer from the date all necessary documents are received by the Support Department.

## Seller Information

The seller must submit a notarized letter or a letter to intent to sell that states the Seller is transferring his or her Wealthlooks business to the Buyer, and also state the Username, Full Name ID Tax ID bhone number and the address on file. This letter must signed, dated and and

submitted to the Support Department (support Transfer will not be processed without the	t@wealthlooks.com) via email. The Sale and
Due to the sale of my Wealthlooks Business.	as established by a Wealthlooks Independent to * for an hereby relinquish well as all future rights and proceed from said
Seller Details	
Tax ID:	
ID : First Name: La Seller's Phone:	st Name:
Seller's Email Address:	
As the purchaser of the above-described Wealthat, upon approval by Wealthlooks, I shall to Owner and shall be subject to the Terms and Business Owner Agreement, I verify that I have Terms and Conditions of the Wealthlooks Indewealthlooks Policies and Procedures ( <a href="https://www.wealthlooks.com">https://www.wealthlooks.com</a> ). I further verify Compensation Plan. I understand that I have Independent Business at any time, with or <a href="mailto:support@wealthlooks.com">support@wealthlooks.com</a> . I understand that	thlooks Representative Business, I understand become a Wealthlooks Independent Business of Conditions of the Wealthlooks Independent of carefully read and agree to be bound by the ependent Business Owner Agreement and the as published on Wealthlooks' website that I have read and agree to the Wealthlooks ave the right to terminate my Wealthlooks without reason, by sending written notice to at any intentional misrepresentation of any in action by Wealthlooks, up to and including
<u>Purchase</u>	er Details
Business Name (username): Email:	
Address 1:	
Area:	
Country.	
ID :	

Date of Birth: \_\_\_\_\_